B0500000383

Vincent A Scola 23601 Waterside Dr Bonita Springs, FL 34134
(rimnist ,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W05-40048
Office Use Only
FF \$ 385



(03/22/05--01047--017 ***455.00

SECRETARY TALLAHASSE	05 AUG 22	Conty Tang Bill Bill The matrice Contesting Sciences
E of s	AH	
STATE	8: 46	

3Pb

•



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 24, 2005

VINCENT A. SCOLA 23601 WATERSIDE DR. BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34134

SUBJECT: V.J.P. HOLDINGS, L.P. Ref. Number: W05000040048

We have received your document for V.J.P. HOLDINGS, L.P. and your check(s) totaling \$455.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6890.

Jason Merrick Document Specialist

Letter Number: 605A00053673

SAUER AND FITZPATRICK

ATTORNEYS AT LAW 109 WALNUT STREET P.O. BOX 438 ROSELLE PARK, N.J. 07204-0438

ALFRED J. SAUER (1934-1984) ALFRED H. SAUER JOHN E. FITZPATRICK, JR. KATHERINE A. FITZPATRICK TEL (908) 298-0300

FAX (908) 298-9425

IN REPLY REFER TO FILE NO. 20623

.

I.

July 22, 2005

Vincent A. Scola 23601 Waterside Drive Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Dear Vince,

•

You called my office recently wanting to know dates of formation in New Jersey. I have now retrieved the file from storage. Alocs Enterprises, Inc. was filed on January 13, 2004 the certificate of Limited Partnership of V.J.P. Holdings, L.P. was filed on December 29, 1997.

Very truly yours Luc

Alfred H. Sauer

mdg:Scola20623-072205C

Sep	Other Scola	239-498-8748	<u>۴</u> .
- - 			
• ,	рана (д. 2000), 2000 Висторијани, 1990 (АЗЗА 1990), 2014 - Збас Портиски и Ан	VJP Holdings LP	
	Department of State The From:	Vincent A. Scola	
	Fax: 0110-1015 Date:	9-2-05	
	Phone + 10 245-6911 Pages	7	
-	Ru V. P. Holding J. L. C. CC:		
	C: Urganst - C: For Review - 🖸 Please Comment	🗆 Please Reply 👘 💭 Please Recycle	
	Home and type any comments]		-
	and conversation 1	an Tonwarding The	T. A.
	1. That I sen I for	The Foreign Limitel par	vnet og
	1 ilings, L. P. and The	Sendal Packner,	
	Alucs Enterpri	ses, Inc.	
	Film with The State	s Letter showing date	
	The states of the states	of ALT.	
	is the first with the state	Cation of Boulds	Tarcling
	the I am requesting The	cent. newle of J	L.
	there of New Jer	4 - A	
		Thank you For your help -	
	,	0935	
	3/22/05	Vincen Scorts	~ 20
	A AUN	605	270-
	~ /	Ath	\checkmark
		()	

i



ίας κ. του	*. *:	V. Scola		239-498-1	8748	E. q
	.) - <u>1</u> (3)	• INI Fax:20933428	01 Jun 30	2005 10:46	P.05	
A A	99146 A 4731406	TION BY FOREI RIZATION TO TR	GN LIMITED PAI ANSACT BUSINI	RTNERSHIP I ESS IN FLORI	?OR DA	
•	• .,	V.J.P. Hell (Name of limited pa	utnership as it is in the home	state)		
• • •		<u>J. P. Holdin</u> some under which the limits must contain the	ed partnership proposes to re word "LIMITED" or "LTD	mited gister or transact busi ")	iness in Florida;	
	5		4. <u>Dece</u>	-	97	
•			SCOLA d Agent for Service of Proc	css)	-	
fe		23601 Water (Street Add	Lice Dive Less of Registered Office)			
	S. A.	(City)	, Florida	<u>3 4 13 4</u> (Zip Code)	·	
	. in Ke	gistered Agent-for Service of	of Process:		05 AL SECRE	قديد. مربع
2360	ol wa	terside Dr.			AUG 22	Al and a second
			34134 e of formation or, if not requ	red, address of princi		
		AL PARTNERS	23601 E Bonita	Springs Fl	1 AND	
F05-5/31		······································				
	•••	n agus arangan aranga ann - Anganan Managanan ann an an an an ann a				
بنان بنان ا	^{с сі} д А <u>дэ</u> д (слябо	. L. P. 23601 We where Names, Addresses	a Ferride Dr. Bonita and Contributions of Limite	<u>Springi</u> Fl. 3 d Partners are kept.)	4134_	
 E The limit of the	parata fi	hip will undertake to keep t mited partners until the lim	the records listing the address sited partnership's registration	ses and capital contri n in Florida is cancele	butions of the d or	
		ſ	CONTINUED			

,

7

ı.

٠,

2 		
12	V. J. P. Holdings, L. P.	·
23	601 Waterside Orive Bonita Springs F1. 3 (Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)	4134
	f perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the stated herein are true and correct.	contents thereof
Signed this	And an august ,2005 Consider Alocs Entroprises, Inc. G. P. General Partner	of V.J.P. Holdings, L.P.
STATE OF	Florida	
COUNTY OF	Collier	
On this	19 day of Quecust 2005.	
Nin	<u>19 day of August, 2005</u> <u>cent A. Scola</u> , personally appeare	d before me,
Who is person	ally known to me	
whose identit	y I proved on the basis of	
	Manm baine (Notary Public Signature)	
	Mary M. Tracha (Notary's Printed Name) My Commission Expires: 2/25/2009	
Scal	My Commission Expires: 2/25/2009	
	MARY M. TRAINA MY COMMISSION # DD 398433 EXPIRES: February 25, 2009 Bended Thru Notary Public Underwriters	

P.07

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared	Vincer F. SCOLA
a general partner of V.J.P. Holdings, b.P.	, a (an) New Jervey

limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:

- 1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 200, 100 . -
- 2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$ 50, 000 .-

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this 19 day of august, 2005.
Orieral Partner General Partner HERE J. J. P. Holdings, L.P.
STATE OF <u>florida</u>
COUNTY OF $COULST = m^{-1}$
On this 19 day of August, 2005, For the The August
On this 19 day of Unsust, 2005, 50 00 Vigcent A, Gcola, personally appeared before me,
Who is personally known to me
whose identity I proved on the basis of
Mary M. Traina (Notiry Public Signature) Mary M. Traina (Notary's Printed Name) (Notary's Printed Name)